1
DC fuse disconnectors Ex9FP30H
	■ DC Fuse disconnectors for PV systems
	■ Rated short-circuit breaking capacity Icn
with appropriate fuse-link up to 20 kA
	■ Rated current up to 30 A
	■ Rated operational voltage 1500 V DC
	■ Fuse-links of size 10 x 85 mm
Fuse disconnectors Ex9FP30H for photovoltaic string protection against short circuit and overload. Suitable
for cylindrical fuse-links of size 10 x 85 mm.
Type Key
Certification marks
Ex9
Product
family
Ex9
FP30
Product
FP30:
DC fuse
disconnector
up to 1500 V
2H
Fuse current
rating
H: fuse disconnector
2H: 2 A
4H: 4 A
6H: 6 A
8H: 8 A
10H: 10 A
12H: 12 A
15H: 15 A
16H: 16 A
20H: 20 A
25H: 25 A
30H: 30 A
2
1	 113250		  Ex9FP30H	 1/6/96
Poles	 Article No.		  Type	 Packing
1-pole fuse disconnector
DC fuse disconnectors Ex9FP30H
10x85 mm	 2 A	 113251	 Ex9FP30 2H	 1/10/500
10x85 mm	 4 A	 113252	 Ex9FP30 4H	 1/10/500